
Northland Area Jumping Grand Prix Show
Saturday 21st October and Sunday 22nd  October 2023 - Barge Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Heather Deane
PO Box 10123 Te Mai Maunu

Special Conditions 

⦁ Entry to Class 37* & 38 Pony & Horse 1m Championships restricted to ponies & horses jumping 1.05 and 
under at this show.

⦁ Prize Money will be paid as displayed or to the 1:7 ratio .

⦁ *Ted Hatley Memorial Class – Saturday Ring Familiarisation at completion of Ring 1.  Jumping on Sunday class 
25 will run 4,5,6 yrs. 80,90,1m– One round A1 jumping competition – All clears share PM and will be judged on 
type and style for overall prize – Over Winner will Receive Rosette and Trophy

⦁ Showhunter and  Jumping Challenge Classes  Saturday– marked SHC Class
There will be a separate hack and pony competition.
Entry Fee: Just enter the nominated classes in both show hunter and showjumping and pay the stated entry 
fee.
If you are only entering the one challenge class for the other discipline you are not required to pay admin, 
ground fee, medic, levy etc for that discipline.
Ponies enter SH class 11 Intro 70cm & SJ class 18  70cm Special Two-Phase Hacks enter SH class 34 Open 
90cm & SJ class 24 90cm Special Two Phase Your SH score will be deducted from 100 e.g., if you score 70 
your adjusted score will be 30.
Your SJ score will be your time from the second phase of the special two-phase e.g 37.45 seconds.
Your total score would be 67.45.
Prizemoney: 1st $100 + rug, 2nd $75, 3rd $50, 4th $25

⦁ All horses on grounds must wear an ID tag with Name, Person Responsible Name and Contact details on it.

⦁ No bikes of any kind in practice areas and current rules regarding Cell phones in practice arenas must be 
followed.

⦁ Riding jackets to be worn in all rings at discretion of OC. These must be worn for prize giving in all rings. 
Mounted in Ring 1 & Championships in ring 2 on Sunday.

⦁ Yellowed Tagged Helmets only to be worn.

⦁ Helmets must be worn by all persons on Bikes, Motorised or Mountain Bikes.  Speed Signs must be obeyed.

⦁ All Rubbish must be taken home with competitors, all equine Refuge Poo and hay must be placed in the bins 
provided or taken away- No poo around the trees at Barge Park.

⦁ ESNZ Jumping Rules General Regulations (Art 108 and 114) and ESNZ Constitution will apply.

⦁ Refer to National Series Conditions www.nzequestrian.org.nz.
Venue Fees:     
·         Ground fee $5 per Equine.  
           Admin/First Aid fee $15 per rider. 
          Yards $25 per equine for the weekend 
  
Show Fees:    
·         Class change made and paid on day $5    
·         ESNZ Jumping Levy $7 per equine  
.         For Horses/Ponies WITHOUT current ESNZ Equine Registration - $30.15 (includes $25 Flexi-Start)
.         For Horses/Ponies WITH current ESNZ Equine Registration but no Jumping/Show Hunter             .         Discipline
Start - $25 Flexi-Start
(Horses are restricted to 1.10m and under.  Ponies are restricted to 1.00m and under.)
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Horses/Ponies not eligible to start in Series Classes.
·         Casual Day Membership $16.30/ day, can compete in classes Horses 90cm and under and Ponies 80cm and 
under that are named INTRO.    
Payment Details:       
*DC- ASB= Northland Jumping 12-3115-0097432-01          
   Please use name of competitor as reference    
*Late entries accepted with 50% penalty.    
*Refunds only on application to the secretary - Full refund up to 8pm Thursday 19th October  
  Less 20% up to 7.30am Saturday 21st  October.    
Thereafter 7 days in writing with Vet or DR certificate.    
Prize money paid to bank accounts within 2 weeks after show. Please ensure your bank A/c details and address are 
correct. 
Contacts:    
Scratchings with Show Secretary – Heather Deane 
Northlandshowjumping @gmail.com - Cell 021 858 948 
    

        

    
   

Jumping

Showjumping
-

Northland Jumping Ring Three  -  Saturday, 
Ring 3- The Bog Doctor Ring 3- Middle Level below main building

46 Horse 90-95cm -Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

Draw Order

1 Rosie J Helen McGrath Whangarei

2 Carlingford Lad Milli-Anna Owen Kerikeri

3 Frankie Danielle Watts tuakau

4 Mr Harlequin Caitlin Longuet-Higgins Maungakaramea

5 Westella Nyx Susan Angelo Whangarei

6 Rushmoor Imposing Sarah Manaton Whangarei

7 Georges Fault Mandy small Oakleigh

8 Riverlea Peti Peti Bruno Bella Lockie Auckland

9 Gemini Izzy Comins R.D.1 Paparoa

10 Dobbin Jayde Jongkind Whangarei

11 Tokyo Dana Hawkins Whangarei

12 Cleo Valerie Nelson Northland

13 Trooper Milli-Anna Owen Kerikeri
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All Trucks  Ring One  -  Saturday, 09:00 am
Ring 1 - All Trucks Ring 1 - Top Level

1 All Trucks  Horse Welcome Stakes 1.15 -Art 238.2.4-A2

Draw Order

1 Cavalli Vista Coachello Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

2 Rushmoor Hot Shot McKenzie Dane Waiotira

3 Breakthrough Catherine Burden Waiuku

4 Corpaccio Xtreme Sophie Littlewood Auckland

6 AS Donnertello Ella McKay Waipu

6 Bellevue Boy Chloe Ferguson Whangarei

7 Waitangi Xtreme Dana Hawkins Whangarei

8 Aviatrix VV Taryn Skelton-Kyd Auckland

9 Code-Air Harley Ferguson Whangarei

10 Henton Solicitor General Mary Verran Pukekohe 

11 Totaranui Ripslinger Amy Gravatt Whangarei

12 Absoluut ii Taylor Finlayson Purua

13 Delta Latino summer denize Kerikeri

14 Rocketman I vicki ridley Pukekohe 

15 Paint Me A Picture Ella Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

16 Colorado Cruiser Natalia Hall Helensville

17 Connoray Maddison Greatorex Waipu

18 out done Madison Stuart Pukekohe 

19 Ngahiwi Bahama Muma Chloe Ferguson Whangarei

20 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

21 Levi Xtreme Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

2 All Trucks Pony Welcome Stakes 1.10-Art 238.2.4-A2

Draw Order

1 Galaxy Spring Rose Cruze Du plessis Pukekohe 

2 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane Waitoki

3 Flaxhill Starlight Adison Hall Auckland

4 Our Dixie Chic Sophie Ferguson Whangarei

5 Frostbite II McKenzie Dane Waiotira

6 Volare Santiago kate bradley whangarei

3 Horse 1.20- AM-5 - 238 2.2

1 LP Glen Beal Te Kauwhata 

2 Millie P Helen McGrath Whangarei

3 Puro Chaccola Natalia Lammers Whangarei
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4 Gothenburg Dana Hawkins Whangarei

5 BMW Icebreaker Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

6 Connoray Maddison Greatorex Waipu

7 Cortez Xtreme Rosa Katavich Dargaville

8 Code-Air Harley Ferguson Whangarei

9 Caspian Xtreme Mark Wells Whangarei

10 Delta Latino summer denize Kerikeri

11 Castiel Xtreme Colleen Crous Auckland

12 Replica Glen Beal Te Kauwhata 

13 Totaranui Ripslinger Amy Gravatt Whangarei

14 Puro Crystallo Natalia Lammers Whangarei

15 Cavalli Vista Coachello Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

16 Waitangi Xtreme Dana Hawkins Whangarei

17 Groove girl PSH Maddison Greatorex Waipu

4 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider -  -Art 238.2.2-AM5

Draw Order

1 AS Donnertello Ella McKay Waipu

2 Rushmoor Hot Shot McKenzie Dane Waiotira

3 Haupouri Da Vinci NZPH Isabelle Hawkins Auckland

4 Ngahiwi Bahama Muma Chloe Ferguson Whangarei

5 out done Madison Stuart Pukekohe 

6 Corfu Maya Hegh Auckland

7 Amorcito Bailey Benshaw Auckland

5 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider - Art 238.2.2-AM5

Draw Order

1 Piccadilly Circus Emma Buckingham Auckland

2 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger Putaruru

3 High Jump Joanna Bullock  Auckland

4 Sailor Sam Anna Gray Whangarei

5 Absoluut ii Taylor Finlayson Purua

6 Henton Solicitor General Mary Verran Pukekohe 

7 JJ Centafold Tammy White Whangarei

8 Colorado Cruiser Natalia Hall Helensville

9 Royal Blue Sarah Revis Auckland 

10 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence Auckland

6 NZ Jumping Supplies Horse 1.25m Art 238.2.2 A5-Call Back Jup Off

Draw Order
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1 BMW Chaccolilli Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

2 Mosaic II vicki ridley Pukekohe 

3 Fifty Shades HS Catherine Burden Waiuku

4 Caspian Xtreme Mark Wells Whangarei

5 Puro Crystallo Natalia Lammers Whangarei

6 Verdelho Amanda Illston Auckland

7 Gothenburg Dana Hawkins Whangarei

8 Millie P Helen McGrath Whangarei

9 BMW Icebreaker Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

7 Pony 1.20 -Art 238.2.2 – AM5 IJO

1 Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Main dairy flat

2 Wembleybrook Tiffany Isabelle Hawkins Auckland

3 Frostbite II McKenzie Dane Waiotira

8 FMG Young Rider- Art 238.2.2 AM5 - Proudly Sponsored by 

Whangarei A&P Society

Draw Order

1 Levi Xtreme Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

2 Puro Chaccola Natalia Lammers Whangarei

3 Groove girl PSH Maddison Greatorex Waipu

4 Bannockburn ECPH Francesca Corich paraparaumu

Northland Jumping  Ring Two  -  Saturday, 08:30 am
Ring 2 - Northland Jumping Ring 2-Middle Level

9 Pony 1m -  Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Draw Order

1 Just a Blur PJ Powell Paparoa

2 Memphis RSNZ Cooper Lonergan  Auckland

3 Million Dollar Bill Stevie-Raye Rawaho-
Ball 

Paparoa 

10 Pony 1.05m -  Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

1 Almost Fudgelicious Shanti aplin Whangarei

2 Flaxhill La Rocco Adison Hall Auckland

11 Pony 1.10m - Art 238 2.21-A2

Draw Order

1 Flaxhill La Rocco Adison Hall Auckland

2 Almost Fudgelicious Shanti aplin Whangarei
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12 Pony 1.15 - Art 238 2.21-A2

Draw Order

1 Our Dixie Chic Sophie Ferguson Whangarei

2 Lotsa Noodles Sophie ludbrook Kaikohe

3 Volare Santiago kate bradley whangarei

13 Horse 1m - Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Draw Order

1 Frankie Danielle Watts tuakau

2 Castle Rock Anna Gray Whangarei

3 Coronelle GF Shanae Savannah Silverdale

4 Impulsion Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

5 Cindy Lou Taryn Skelton-Kyd Auckland

6 Too Tango Belinda George Warkworth

7 Hallway mighty mouse Natalia Hall Helensville

8 Oranoa Beluga Briar Hart Whangarei

9 Dragon Dan Cerene Marsh Waiau 

10 Trooper Milli-Anna Owen Kerikeri

11 Estrella Charlotte Gorrie R.D.5, Whangarei

12 Chardon Natasha Imeson Northland

13 Red Centre of Renton Caitlin Henry Kamo

14 Dobbin Jayde Jongkind Whangarei

15 Bravour SKS Sharon Klijn Whangarei

16 Romance GNZ Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

17 Rushmoor Imposing Sarah Manaton Whangarei

18 Chilli Xtreme Sophie Littlewood Auckland

19 Wildheart India Causebrook Pukekohe

20 All NZ Clockwork Orange Ruby Mills Kaitaia

21 Chacco Sylvia SF Maddison Greatorex Waipu

22 Miss Eves Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

23 Sumo Sam Sarah Beal Te Kauwhata 

24 Rushmoor Jezebel McKenzie Dane Waiotira

25 Waitangi Blueprint Dana Hawkins Whangarei

26 Hot Chilly Pepper Ella McKay Waipu

27 CHS Roo Baloo Lucy Bull Tuakau

28 Mr Harlequin Caitlin Longuet-Higgins Maungakaramea

29 Gemini Izzy Comins R.D.1 Paparoa

30 BMW Chaccodaizie Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

31 Carlingford Lad Milli-Anna Owen Kerikeri
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32 Pure Cadence Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

33 DSE Southern Star Bailey Benshaw Auckland

34 Bucket List of Renton Trish MacPherson Kamo

14 Horse 1.05m -Art 238 2.21-A2

Draw Order

1 Miss Eves Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

2 Boris II Cooper Lonergan  Auckland

3 Bentley Dana Hawkins Whangarei

4 BMW Chaccodaizie Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

5 Chardon Natasha Imeson Northland

6 Gemini Izzy Comins R.D.1 Paparoa

7 Rushmoor Imposing Sarah Manaton Whangarei

8 Cindy Lou Taryn Skelton-Kyd Auckland

9 Estrella Charlotte Gorrie R.D.5, Whangarei

10 Trooper Milli-Anna Owen Kerikeri

11 All NZ Clockwork Orange Ruby Mills Kaitaia

12 Buster Brown Caitlin Henry Whangarei

13 Rushmoor Jezebel McKenzie Dane Waiotira

14 Pure Cadence Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

15 Conway GNZ Charlotte van der Zwan Whangarei

16 Waitangi Blueprint Dana Hawkins Whangarei

17 Pacific All Class Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

18 Weiti Zumba Victoria Mitchell Auckland

19 Hot Chilly Pepper Ella McKay Waipu

20 Bravour SKS Sharon Klijn Whangarei

21 Woodbine Just In Case Fiona Warin RD1 Papakura

22 Frankton ZQN Zara Main dairy flat

23 Rodney India Causebrook Pukekohe

24 Too Tango Belinda George Warkworth

25 Lucky Leo Mary Verran Pukekohe 

26 Ngahiwi Lady Blue Tahlia Graham Auckland 

27 Chacco Sylvia SF Maddison Greatorex Waipu

28 Dragon Dan Cerene Marsh Waiau 

29 Imani Esmee Pekel Kerikeri

30 Mr Harlequin Caitlin Longuet-Higgins Maungakaramea

31 Hallway mighty mouse Natalia Hall Helensville

32 Oranoa Beluga Briar Hart Whangarei

33 Astek Galeno Charlotte van der Zwan Whangarei

34 Our Finn Nicole Collier Hikurangi
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35 Cold Play LS Shanae Savannah Silverdale

36 Woodbine Glide Time Helen McGrath Whangarei

15 Horse 1.10m -Art 238 2.21-A2

Draw Order

1 Astek Galeno Charlotte van der Zwan Whangarei

2 Frankton ZQN Zara Main dairy flat

3 Rodney India Causebrook Pukekohe

4 Bellevue Boy Chloe Ferguson Whangarei

5 Weiti Zumba Victoria Mitchell Auckland

6 Piccadilly Circus Emma Buckingham Auckland

7 Romance GNZ Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

8 Pacific All Class Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

9 Ngahiwi Lady Blue Tahlia Graham Auckland 

10 Bentley Dana Hawkins Whangarei

11 Cold Play LS Shanae Savannah Silverdale

12 Rushmoor Hot Shot McKenzie Dane Waiotira

13 Woodbine Just In Case Fiona Warin RD1 Papakura

14 My Maximus Ella Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

15 Imani Esmee Pekel Kerikeri

16 Our Finn Nicole Collier Hikurangi

17 Lucky Leo Mary Verran Pukekohe 

18 SE Rumour Has It Lauren Batley Auckland

19 Double J Shamrock Victoria Mitchell Auckland

20 Buster Brown Caitlin Henry Whangarei

21 Conway GNZ Charlotte van der Zwan Whangarei

22 Wildheart India Causebrook Pukekohe

23 Woodbine Glide Time Helen McGrath Whangarei

24 Boris II Cooper Lonergan  Auckland

16 Horse 1.15-1.20 Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Draw Order

1 Breakthrough Catherine Burden Waiuku

2 Double J Shamrock Victoria Mitchell Auckland

3 SE Rumour Has It Lauren Batley Auckland

4 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

5 Sailor Sam Anna Gray Whangarei

6 JJ Centafold Tammy White Whangarei

7 Rocketman I vicki ridley Pukekohe 
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Northland Jumping Ring Three  -  Saturday, 08:30 am
Ring 3- The Bog Doctor Ring 3- Middle Level below main building

17 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro) 55-65 cm Art 238 1.1 A1

Draw Order

1 Manuka Sophia Burges Kerikeri

2 The Little General Bella Nehemia Auckland

3 Alfred The Great EJ Hewlett Whangarei

4 My Broomstick Shanti aplin Whangarei

5 Brahan Sassy Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

6 Woodrow eclipse Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

7 Limericks Sensation Adison Hall Auckland

8 Piperazzi Eva Morrison Matakana 

9 Galaxy little minx Zara Main dairy flat

10 Ray of sunshine Keeley stephens Kamo

11 Song and Dance Savannah Collinson Paihia

12 Bellissimo Becki Lowe Dargaville

13 Troon Typhoon Vivienne Frank Whangarei

14 Matauri Cha Cha Tahlia de Ridder Kerikeri

15 Material Girl PJ Powell Paparoa

16 Three Musketeers EJ Hewlett Whangarei

17 Chantilly Lace Izabella Greenwood Kerikeri

18 Bullwinkle Molly Buckingham Auckland

18 The Bog Doc Pony  (Intro) 70 cm -274.1.5.3- Two Phase Special (SH 

Challange Class)

Draw Order

1 Dynamic Duo Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

2 D'Pixelator Shanti aplin Whangarei

3 The Little General Bella Nehemia Auckland

4 Hesasuperstar Charli Sabine Pukekohe

5 Ray of sunshine Keeley stephens Kamo

6 Matauri Cha Cha Tahlia de Ridder Kerikeri

7 Midnight Feast Brianna Brown-W Hikurangi

8 Parera Margerita Paige Collinson Far north

9 Troon Typhoon Vivienne Frank Whangarei

10 Alfred The Great EJ Hewlett Whangarei

11 Little Romeo Abi Lonergan  Auckland

12 Hidden Warrior Ellie McDonald WAIMAUKU

13 Vivid dreams Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia
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14 Macaroni Joanna Cole Miranda

15 Redcliffs Fame & Fortune Blaze Nicholas Whangarei

16 Play’n Melody Kate Hammond Kaitaia

17 Chantilly Lace Izabella Greenwood Kerikeri

18 Hip Hop Sasha Horne Whangarei

19 Limericks Sensation Adison Hall Auckland

20 TCP Idaho Abby Johnson-Newton Ruakaka

21 Bellissimo Becki Lowe Dargaville

22 Manuka Sophia Burges Kerikeri

23 Song and Dance Savannah Collinson Paihia

24 Brahan Sassy Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

25 Bullwinkle Molly Buckingham Auckland

26 Woodrow eclipse Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

27 La Costena Ella Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

28 Three Musketeers EJ Hewlett Whangarei

29 Material Girl PJ Powell Paparoa

30 My Broomstick Shanti aplin Whangarei

19 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro)  75-80cm -Art 2.8.2.2 - AM5 IJO

1 The Little General Bella Nehemia Auckland

2 Redcliffs Fame & Fortune Blaze Nicholas Whangarei

3 Million Dollar Bill Stevie-Raye Rawaho-
Ball 

Paparoa 

4 Miss Chief of Renton Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

5 Shakespeare’s legacy of renton Brianna Brown-
Williamson

Kamo

6 Little Romeo Abi Lonergan  Auckland

7 Material Girl PJ Powell Paparoa

8 Woodrow eclipse Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

9 Galaxy little minx Zara Main dairy flat

10 Alfred The Great EJ Hewlett Whangarei

11 TCP Idaho Abby Johnson-Newton Ruakaka

12 Piperazzi Eva Morrison Matakana 

13 Ray of sunshine Keeley stephens Kamo

14 WG Peter Pan Tom Wigram Waipu 

15 Macaroni Joanna Cole Miranda

16 Take a picture Maia Birch Kerikeri

17 Manuka Sophia Burges Kerikeri

18 Starstrike Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

19 Bullwinkle Molly Buckingham Auckland
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20 Vivid dreams Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

21 Midnight Feast Brianna Brown-W Hikurangi

22 Three Musketeers EJ Hewlett Whangarei

20 Pony 85-90cm -Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Draw Order

1 Take a picture Maia Birch Kerikeri

2 Miss Chief of Renton Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

3 BMW Popstar Abi Lonergan  Auckland

4 Shakespeare’s legacy of renton Brianna Brown-
Williamson

Kamo

5 TCP Idaho Abby Johnson-Newton Ruakaka

6 Just a Blur PJ Powell Paparoa

7 WG Peter Pan Tom Wigram Waipu 

8 Redcliffs Fame & Fortune Blaze Nicholas Whangarei

9 Vivid dreams Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

10 Million Dollar Bill Stevie-Raye Rawaho-
Ball 

Paparoa 

11 Starstrike Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

12 Midnight Feast Brianna Brown-W Hikurangi

21 Horse (Intro) 55-65cm -  Art 238 1.1 - A1

Draw Order

1 Just Becoz Lisa Scott Whangarei 

2 Consider this Bridget Welten Okaihau

3 Delta Ludus Tonalis Simone Lawrence Auckland

4 Mahutonga Rio Christine Candy Okaihau

5 Sentry hill Jae carey Dargaville

6 Cheeky Teak Heidi Johnstone Whangarei

7 Ona Mission of Renton Sasha Horne Whangarei

8 Luna Pien Vink Kerikeri

9 Heart to Heart Holly Schrafft Kaitaia

10 lil red Catherine Burden Waiuku

11 Beyond the Stars Ella Garlick Opua

12 Piccolo Clay Gaylene Bullock Te Kauwhata

13 Paddys Song Paula Savage Whangarei

22 Horse (Intro)  70cm -Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Draw Order

1 Piccolo Clay Gaylene Bullock Te Kauwhata

2 Hillfields Elizabeth Sharon Klijn Whangarei
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3 Just Becoz Lisa Scott Whangarei 

4 Darcy Maddison Greatorex Waipu

5 Weiti Nova Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

6 Delta Ludus Tonalis Simone Lawrence Auckland

7 Beyond the Stars Ella Garlick Opua

8 Miss Olive Claire Topzand Whangarei 

9 Cheeky Teak Heidi Johnstone Whangarei

11 Heart to Heart Holly Schrafft Kaitaia

12 BMW CandyKane Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

13 Theia Harley Ferguson Whangarei

14 Digger valley diva Sharla cochrane-
tangney 

Whangarei  /new zealand

15 Consider this Bridget Welten Okaihau

16 Sentry hill Jae carey Dargaville

17 Random Edition Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

18 Ona Mission of Renton Sasha Horne Whangarei

19 Lord of the Rings LS Amanda Illston Auckland

20 Scooter Xtreme Lydia Carey Dargaville

21 Kiwi Catapult Sarah Revis Auckland 

22 NWC Ticket To Ride Piper Culpan Manaranui

23 Luna Pien Vink Kerikeri

24 Mayonaka Rachel Wood Whangarei

25 MaCallum Lachlan Peters Hikurangi 

23 Horse  (Intro) 75-80cm-Art 2.8.2.2 - AM5 IJO

Draw Order

1 Beyond the Stars Ella Garlick Opua

2 Kiwi Catapult Sarah Revis Auckland 

3 Mayonaka Rachel Wood Whangarei

4 NWC Ticket To Ride Piper Culpan Manaranui

6 Cent-sation DSH Rochelle Litherland Whangarei

7 Scooter Xtreme Lydia Carey Dargaville

8 Darcy Maddison Greatorex Waipu

9 Heart to Heart Holly Schrafft Kaitaia

10 Weiti Nova Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

11 Luna Pien Vink Kerikeri

12 Random Edition Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

13 Rosie J Helen McGrath Whangarei

14 BMW CandyKane Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

15 MaCallum Lachlan Peters Hikurangi 
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16 lil red Catherine Burden Waiuku

17 Theia Harley Ferguson Whangarei

18 Cheeky Teak Heidi Johnstone Whangarei

20 Lord of the Rings LS Amanda Illston Auckland

21 Georges Fault Mandy small Oakleigh

22 Pop culture Sarah Revis Auckland 

23 Digger valley diva Sharla cochrane-
tangney 

Whangarei  /new zealand

24 Peak Wood Lorenzo Amego Sophie Littlewood Auckland

25 Consider this Bridget Welten Okaihau

26 Miss Olive Claire Topzand Whangarei 

27 Hillfields Elizabeth Sharon Klijn Whangarei

28 Jolene NZPH Maya Hegh Auckland

29 Ona Mission of Renton Sasha Horne Whangarei

24 Horse 90cm  Art 274.1.5.3- Special Two Phase - SH Challenge Class

1 Rushmoor Imposing Sarah Manaton Whangarei

2 Random Edition Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

3 Absoluut ii Taylor Finlayson Purua

4 Ngahiwi Makem Zara McDonald WAIMAUKU

5 Digger valley diva Sharla cochrane-
tangney 

Whangarei  /new zealand

6 Redcliffs Landslide Meg Ryan Auckland 

7 Rosie J Helen McGrath Whangarei

8 National Treasure Sandie Thornton Whangarei

9 King of Platinum Rachel Wood Whangarei

10 Brentwood Bravo Vanna Johnston

12 Georges Fault Mandy small Oakleigh

13 Scooter Xtreme Lydia Carey Dargaville

14 SS Rising Illusion Claire Topzand Whangarei 

15 Castle Rock Anna Gray Whangarei

16 Impulsion Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

17 Triple X Foxtrot Devon Finlayson Whangarei

18 Jessica Nicholas Beal Te Kauwhata 

19 NWC Ticket To Ride Piper Culpan Manaranui

20 Dobbin Jayde Jongkind Whangarei

21 Ike Lesley House Whangarei

22 Redcliffs Landslide Megan Joustra

23 Rushmoor Bravo Dana Hawkins Whangarei

24 Cent-sation DSH Rochelle Litherland Whangarei
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25 My BFG Shanti aplin Whangarei

26 Jolene NZPH Maya Hegh Auckland

27 Carlingford Lad Milli-Anna Owen Kerikeri

28 Frankie Danielle Watts tuakau

29 Pop culture Sarah Revis Auckland 

30 Banbury Oreo India Causebrook Pukekohe

All Trucks  Ring One  -  Sunday, 09:00 am
Ring 1 - All Trucks Ring 1 - Top Level

25 Ted Hatley Young Horse Classs 4/5/6 A1 (One Round no Jump Off)

Double Clears Share prize money- Judged on Type and Style - will be jumping 4,5, 6 - 
80,90,1m - Draw is in order currently

1 Darcy Maddison Greatorex Waipu

2 Fitzy Dana Hawkins Whangarei

3 Weiti Nova Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

4 lil red Catherine Burden Waiuku

5 BMW CandyKane Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

6 Romance GNZ Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

7 Hillfields Elizabeth Sharon Klijn Whangarei

8 Jolene NZPH Maya Hegh Auckland

9 Chardon Natasha Imeson Northland

10 Cent-sation DSH Rochelle Litherland Whangarei

11 Chacco Sylvia SF Maddison Greatorex Waipu

12 Bucket List of Renton Trish MacPherson Kamo

13 Tokyo Dana Hawkins Whangarei

14 Jessica Nicholas Beal Te Kauwhata 

15 Impulsion Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

16 Glitter 'n' Gold Charlotte Lockie Auckland

17 CHS Roo Baloo Lucy Bull Tuakau

18 Rushmoor Jezebel McKenzie Dane Waiotira

19 Woodbine Glide Time Helen McGrath Whangarei

20 Rodney India Causebrook Pukekohe

21 Bravour SKS Sharon Klijn Whangarei

22 Captain Xtreme Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

23 Breakthrough Catherine Burden Waiuku

24 Waitangi Blueprint Dana Hawkins Whangarei

26 Horse 1.20-1.25  TAM 2 - 238 2.1

DRAW ORDER

1 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger Putaruru
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2 LP Glen Beal Te Kauwhata 

3 Delta Latino summer denize Kerikeri

4 Ngahiwi Bahama Muma Chloe Ferguson Whangarei

5 Royal Blue Sarah Revis Auckland 

6 Fifty Shades HS Catherine Burden Waiuku

7 Corfu Maya Hegh Auckland

8 Puro Crystallo Natalia Lammers Whangarei

9 Waitangi Xtreme Dana Hawkins Whangarei

10 Caspian Xtreme Mark Wells Whangarei

11 Millie P Helen McGrath Whangarei

12 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

13 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence Auckland

14 High Jump Joanna Bullock  Auckland

15 Replica Glen Beal Te Kauwhata 

27 NZ Jumping Supplies Pony Speed Championship 1.10 - AM-2 - 238 

2.1

DRAW ORDER

1 Flaxhill Starlight Adison Hall Auckland

2 Galaxy Spring Rose Cruze Du plessis Pukekohe 

3 Almost Fudgelicious Shanti aplin Whangarei

4 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane Waitoki

5 Flaxhill La Rocco Adison Hall Auckland

28 Harrison Lane - Pro Am Rider

DRAW ORDER

1 Mosaic II vicki ridley Pukekohe 

2 BMW Chaccolilli Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

3 Gothenburg Dana Hawkins Whangarei

4 Totaranui Ripslinger Amy Gravatt Whangarei

5 Millie P Helen McGrath Whangarei

6 Verdelho Amanda Illston Auckland

7 BMW Icebreaker Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

29 Northland Vegetation Control Pony GP Super Series-1.10-1.20- Art 

238.2.2 - AM5 Call Back JO

DRAW ORDER

1 Lotsa Noodles Sophie ludbrook Kaikohe

2 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane Waitoki

3 Our Dixie Chic Sophie Ferguson Whangarei
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30 Equissage Horse Super Series - 238 2.2 -  AM5 Call Back JO

DRAW ORDER

1 Caspian Xtreme Mark Wells Whangarei

2 Puro Chaccola Natalia Lammers Whangarei

3 Groove girl PSH Maddison Greatorex Waipu

4 Fifty Shades HS Catherine Burden Waiuku

5 BMW Chaccolilli Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

31 AMS Pony Grand Prix - Art 261.5.1.2-A5

DRAW ORDER

1 Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Main dairy flat

2 BMW Sharpshooter Samantha Wakeling Wellsford

3 Wembleybrook Tiffany Isabelle Hawkins Auckland

4 Frostbite II McKenzie Dane Waiotira

32 Property Brokers Horse Grand Prix - Art 261.5.1.2 -A5

DRAW ORDER

1 Castiel Xtreme Colleen Crous Auckland

Northland Jumping  Ring Two  -  Sunday, 09:00 am
Ring 2 - Northland Jumping Ring 2-Middle Level

33 Pony 1.05 - Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO

Draw Order

1 Almost Fudgelicious Shanti aplin Whangarei

34 Horse 1.05 - Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO

Draw Order

1 Lucky Leo Mary Verran Pukekohe 

2 Trooper Milli-Anna Owen Kerikeri

3 Cold Play LS Shanae Savannah Silverdale

4 Miss Eves Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

5 Private Benjamin Clare Pirret Whangarei 

6 Ngahiwi Makem Zara McDonald WAIMAUKU

7 Conway GNZ Charlotte van der Zwan Whangarei

8 Bravour SKS Sharon Klijn Whangarei

9 Rocky Xtreme Susie McLeod Auckland

10 Too Tango Belinda George Warkworth

11 BMW Chaccodaizie Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

12 Oranoa Beluga Briar Hart Whangarei
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13 Chilli Xtreme Sophie Littlewood Auckland

14 Our Finn Nicole Collier Hikurangi

15 Carlingford Lad Milli-Anna Owen Kerikeri

16 Buster Brown Caitlin Henry Whangarei

17 Henton Solicitor General Mary Verran Pukekohe 

18 Pure Cadence Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

19 Gemini Izzy Comins R.D.1 Paparoa

20 Robbie Robinson Megan Finlayson KERIKERI

21 Glitter 'n' Gold Charlotte Lockie Auckland

22 Dragon Dan Cerene Marsh Waiau 

23 Chacco Sylvia SF Maddison Greatorex Waipu

24 Astek Galeno Charlotte van der Zwan Whangarei

25 Hallway mighty mouse Natalia Hall Helensville

35 Dunstan Horse Feeds Horse-Speed Championship 1.10 - 238 2.1 A2

DRAW ORDER

1 Boris II Cooper Lonergan  Auckland

2 BMW Chaccodaizie Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

3 Reboot WTB Helen McGrath Whangarei

4 Paint Me A Picture Ella Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

5 Frankton ZQN Zara Main dairy flat

6 Weiti Zumba Victoria Mitchell Auckland

7 Rushmoor Hot Shot McKenzie Dane Waiotira

8 Conway GNZ Charlotte van der Zwan Whangarei

9 Robbie Robinson Megan Finlayson KERIKERI

10 Ngahiwi Lady Blue Tahlia Graham Auckland 

11 Woodbine Just In Case Fiona Warin RD1 Papakura

12 Wildheart India Causebrook Pukekohe

13 Too Tango Belinda George Warkworth

14 Rocky Xtreme Susie McLeod Auckland

15 Cold Play LS Shanae Savannah Silverdale

16 Pure Cadence Laura McGregor Mangatāwhiri

17 Astek Galeno Charlotte van der Zwan Whangarei

18 Woodbine Glide Time Helen McGrath Whangarei

19 Double J Shamrock Victoria Mitchell Auckland

20 Buster Brown Caitlin Henry Whangarei

21 My Maximus Ella Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

36 Pony 1.15  Championship - Art 238.2.2 – AM5 Call Back JO

Draw Order
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-  -

37 Fleetcare  Horse Speed Championhip 1.15  - Art 239

Draw Order

1 Rocketman I vicki ridley Pukekohe 

2 My Maximus Ella Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

3 Double J Shamrock Victoria Mitchell Auckland

4 out done Madison Stuart Pukekohe 

5 Colorado Cruiser Natalia Hall Helensville

6 Bellevue Boy Chloe Ferguson Whangarei

7 Boris II Cooper Lonergan  Auckland

8 Captain Xtreme Isabelle Jameson Whangarei

9 Rushmoor Hot Shot McKenzie Dane Waiotira

10 Code-Air Harley Ferguson Whangarei

11 Corpaccio Xtreme Sophie Littlewood Auckland

12 Piccadilly Circus Emma Buckingham Auckland

13 Reboot WTB Helen McGrath Whangarei

14 Paint Me A Picture Ella Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

15 Weiti Zumba Victoria Mitchell Auckland

38 Northland Vehicle Transport 1m  Horse Championship –- Art 238.2.2 

– AM5 – Call back JO *

Open To Horses Jumping 1.05 and below at THIS SHOW - Draw Order - CALL BACK JUMP 
OFF

1 Venerdi roberto Bella Rietta Keane Waitoki

2 Georges Fault Mandy small Oakleigh

3 Bravour SKS Sharon Klijn Whangarei

4 Oranoa Beluga Briar Hart Whangarei

5 Dobbin Jayde Jongkind Whangarei

6 Rushmoor Jezebel McKenzie Dane Waiotira

7 Bucket List of Renton Trish MacPherson Kamo

8 Ngahiwi Makem Zara McDonald WAIMAUKU

9 Rushmoor Imposing Sarah Manaton Whangarei

10 Sumo Sam Sarah Beal Te Kauwhata 

11 Red Centre of Renton Caitlin Henry Kamo

12 Mr Harlequin Caitlin Longuet-Higgins Maungakaramea

13 Our Finn Nicole Collier Hikurangi

14 Private Benjamin Clare Pirret Whangarei 

16 Coronelle GF Shanae Savannah Silverdale

17 Estrella Charlotte Gorrie R.D.5, Whangarei
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18 King of Platinum Rachel Wood Whangarei

19 Chardon Natasha Imeson Northland

20 Dragon Dan Cerene Marsh Waiau 

39 Tracey Dalzell Bayley’s Pony Championship Art 238.2.2 – AM5 – Call 

back JO *

Open To Ponies Jumping 1.05 and below at THIS SHOW - Draw Order - CALL BACK JUMP OFF

1 Million Dollar Bill Stevie-Raye Rawaho-
Ball 

Paparoa 

2 Memphis RSNZ Cooper Lonergan  Auckland

3 Just a Blur PJ Powell Paparoa

4 BMW Popstar Abi Lonergan  Auckland

5 Vivid dreams Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

Northland Jumping Ring Three  -  Sunday, 08:30 am
Ring 3- The Bog Doctor Ring 3- Middle Level below main building

40 Horse (Intro) - 60-65cm - Art 238 1.1 A1

Draw Order

1 Beyond the Stars Ella Garlick Opua

2 Mahutonga Rio Christine Candy Okaihau

3 Heart to Heart Holly Schrafft Kaitaia

4 Sentry hill Jae carey Dargaville

5 Cheeky Teak Heidi Johnstone Whangarei

6 Consider this Bridget Welten Okaihau

7 Delta Ludus Tonalis Simone Lawrence Auckland

8 Just Becoz Lisa Scott Whangarei 

9 Piccolo Clay Gaylene Bullock Te Kauwhata

10 Ona Mission of Renton Sasha Horne Whangarei

11 Random Edition Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

41 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro) 60-65cm -Art 238 1.1 A1

Draw Order

1 Ray of sunshine Keeley stephens Kamo

2 Brahan Sassy Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

3 The Little General Bella Nehemia Auckland

4 Matauri Cha Cha Tahlia de Ridder Kerikeri

5 Alfred The Great EJ Hewlett Whangarei

6 Mo Town Bro Clare Pirret Whangarei 

7 Tui's Allegretto Lily Aubrey Whangarei

8 Chappie Indie McGregor MANGAWHAI
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9 Lightning my queen Ayla England Kaiwaka

10 Troon Typhoon Vivienne Frank Whangarei

11 Chantilly Lace Izabella Greenwood Kerikeri

12 Material Girl PJ Powell Paparoa

13 Woodrow eclipse Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

14 Bullwinkle Molly Buckingham Auckland

15 Song and Dance Savannah Collinson Paihia

16 Three Musketeers EJ Hewlett Whangarei

17 My Broomstick Shanti aplin Whangarei

42 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro)  70cm -Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

Draw Order

1 Little Romeo Abi Lonergan  Auckland

2 Three Musketeers EJ Hewlett Whangarei

3 Woodrow eclipse Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

4 Brahan Sassy Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

5 Material Girl PJ Powell Paparoa

6 Ray of sunshine Keeley stephens Kamo

7 Mo Town Bro Clare Pirret Whangarei 

8 Tui's Allegretto Lily Aubrey Whangarei

9 Limericks Sensation Adison Hall Auckland

10 Galaxy little minx Zara Main dairy flat

11 Song and Dance Savannah Collinson Paihia

12 Chappie Indie McGregor MANGAWHAI

13 Matauri Cha Cha Tahlia de Ridder Kerikeri

14 Alfred The Great EJ Hewlett Whangarei

15 The Little General Bella Nehemia Auckland

16 Troon Typhoon Vivienne Frank Whangarei

17 My Broomstick Shanti aplin Whangarei

18 Bullwinkle Molly Buckingham Auckland

19 Lightning my queen Ayla England Kaiwaka

43 Horse (Into) 70-75cm-Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

Draw Order

1 MaCallum Lachlan Peters Hikurangi 

2 Just Becoz Lisa Scott Whangarei 

3 Cheeky Teak Heidi Johnstone Whangarei

4 Ona Mission of Renton Sasha Horne Whangarei

5 Rwenzori Heights Sarah Venmore Whangarei

6 Random Edition Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia
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7 Lord of the Rings LS Amanda Illston Auckland

8 Hillfields Elizabeth Sharon Klijn Whangarei

9 Mayonaka Rachel Wood Whangarei

10 Piccolo Clay Gaylene Bullock Te Kauwhata

11 Sentry hill Jae carey Dargaville

12 Consider this Bridget Welten Okaihau

13 Kiwi Catapult Sarah Revis Auckland 

14 Beyond the Stars Ella Garlick Opua

15 Theia Harley Ferguson Whangarei

16 Scooter Xtreme Lydia Carey Dargaville

18 Heart to Heart Holly Schrafft Kaitaia

19 Woodbine Legacy ST Ivy Timpe Whangarei

20 Mahutonga Rio Christine Candy Okaihau

44 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro) 80-85cm -Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO

1 Macaroni Joanna Cole Miranda

2 Alfred The Great EJ Hewlett Whangarei

3 Ray of sunshine Keeley stephens Kamo

4 Starstrike Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

5 Just a Blur PJ Powell Paparoa

6 Piperazzi Eva Morrison Matakana 

7 Shakespeare’s legacy of renton Brianna Brown-
Williamson

Kamo

8 Limericks Sensation Adison Hall Auckland

9 Galaxy little minx Zara Main dairy flat

10 WG Peter Pan Tom Wigram Waipu 

11 Million Dollar Bill Stevie-Raye Rawaho-
Ball 

Paparoa 

12 WG Pokemon Rosie Wigram Waipu

13 Lightning my queen Ayla England Kaiwaka

14 Chappie Indie McGregor MANGAWHAI

15 Vivid dreams Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

16 Three Musketeers EJ Hewlett Whangarei

17 TCP Idaho Abby Johnson-Newton Ruakaka

18 Miss Chief of Renton Zoe Tyler-Whiteman Whangarei

19 Midnight Feast Brianna Brown-W Hikurangi

20 Tui's Allegretto Lily Aubrey Whangarei

21 Material Girl PJ Powell Paparoa

45 Horse (Intro) 85cm -Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO
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1 Scooter Xtreme Lydia Carey Dargaville

2 Fitzy Dana Hawkins Whangarei

3 Rosie J Helen McGrath Whangarei

4 Lord of the Rings LS Amanda Illston Auckland

5 Pop culture Sarah Revis Auckland 

6 Ona Mission of Renton Sasha Horne Whangarei

7 Peak Wood Lorenzo Amego Sophie Littlewood Auckland

8 Cheeky Teak Heidi Johnstone Whangarei

10 Rushmoor Imposing Sarah Manaton Whangarei

11 Random Edition Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

12 Woodbine Legacy ST Ivy Timpe Whangarei

13 Mayonaka Rachel Wood Whangarei

14 Hillfields Elizabeth Sharon Klijn Whangarei

15 Dobbin Jayde Jongkind Whangarei

16 Georges Fault Mandy small Oakleigh

18 Riverlea Peti Peti Bruno Bella Lockie Auckland

19 Cleo Valerie Nelson Northland

20 MaCallum Lachlan Peters Hikurangi 

21 Kiwi Catapult Sarah Revis Auckland 

22 Rwenzori Heights Sarah Venmore Whangarei

23 Heart to Heart Holly Schrafft Kaitaia

24 Westella Nyx Susan Angelo Whangarei

47 Pony 90-95cm- Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

Draw Order

1 Vivid dreams Tamzyn Howell Kaitaia

2 WG Pokemon Rosie Wigram Waipu

3 Macaroni Joanna Cole Miranda

4 WG Peter Pan Tom Wigram Waipu 

5 Shakespeare’s legacy of renton Brianna Brown-
Williamson

Kamo

6 BMW Popstar Abi Lonergan  Auckland

7 Memphis RSNZ Cooper Lonergan  Auckland

8 TCP Idaho Abby Johnson-Newton Ruakaka

9 Just a Blur PJ Powell Paparoa

10 Million Dollar Bill Stevie-Raye Rawaho-
Ball 

Paparoa 
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